The amount is to be deducted in regular fortnightly instalments of four dollars ($4.00) via Direct Debit or regular 
monthly instalments of eight dollars and sixty-five cents ($8.65) via Credit Card payment, based on the current 
subscription amount.
The annual amount of one hundred and four dollars ($104.00) is an option to pay via Credit Card only.
As a member I wish my membership fees to include the PSA CPSU NSW Justice Sector Legal Fund amount  
(please tick one).

Add to my regular pay method  
	 (for existing Direct Debit/Credit Card paying members only)